La Linia Lighting
Binnenhaven 20
7547 BH  ENSCHEDE (NL)
La Linia Disc Surface
Art. NO Diameter in mm: Height in mm: Mounting: LED power in Watt: Lumen: Light direction: Available Lightcolor: Dimmable:
DISC280D-SURFACE 280 60 Surface 13W 2.080lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC380D-SURFACE 380 60 Surface 22W 3.520lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC480D-SURFACE 480 60 Surface 27W 4.320lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC600D-SURFACE 600 100 Surface 43W 6.880lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC820D-SURFACE 820 100 Surface 53W 8.480lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC1100D-SURFACE 1100 100 Surface 91W 14.560lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC280UD-SURFACE 280 60 Surface 13W Direct + 11W indirect 2080lm direct + 1760lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC380UD-SURFACE 380 60 Surface 22W Direct + 12W indirect 3.520lm direct + 1.800lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC480UD-SURFACE 480 60 Surface 27W Direct + 14W indirect 4.320 lm direct + 2.160lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC600UD-SURFACE 600 100 Surface 43W Direct + 22W indirect 6.880lm direct + 3.440lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC820UD-SURFACE 820 100 Surface 53W Direct + 27W indirect 8.480lm direct + 4.320lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC1100UD-SURFACE 1100 100 Surface 91W Direct + 45W indirect 14.560lm direct + 7.270lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
La Linia Disc Suspended
Art. NO Diameter in mm: Height in mm: Mounting: LED power in Watt: Lumen: Light direction: Available Lightcolor: Dimmable:
DISC280D-SUSPENDED 280 60 Suspension 200cm 13W 2.080lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC380D-SUSPENDED 380 60 Suspension 200cm 22W 3.520lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC480D-SUSPENDED 480 60 Suspension 200cm 27W 4.320lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC600D-SUSPENDED 600 100 Suspension 200cm 43W 6.880lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC820D-SUSPENDED 820 100 Suspension 200cm 53W 8.480lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC1100D-SUSPENDED 1100 100 Suspension 200cm 91W 14.560lm Direct 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC280UD-SUSPENDED 280 60 Suspension 200cm 13W Direct + 11W indirect 2080lm direct + 1760lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC380UD-SUSPENDED 380 60 Suspension 200cm 22W Direct + 12W indirect 3.520lm direct + 1.800lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC480UD-SUSPENDED 480 60 Suspension 200cm 27W Direct + 14W indirect 4.320 lm direct + 2.160lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC600UD-SUSPENDED 600 100 Suspension 200cm 43W Direct + 22W indirect 6.880lm direct + 3.440lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC820UD-SUSPENDED 820 100 Suspension 200cm 53W Direct + 27W indirect 8.480lm direct + 4.320lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
DISC1100UD-SUSPENDED 1100 100 Suspension 200cm 91W Direct + 45W indirect 14.560lm direct + 7.270lm indirect Direct/indirect 3000K, 4000K Dali/touch
Suspended Disc Surface mounted Disc